 Page 1 of 7WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Ceiling Cut-out: Min. 4-3/16", Max. 4-1/2"
Ceiling Thickness: Min. 1/4", Max. 2"
 Ø 5-1/8"
2-3/4"
11" Long 11" Long
Ø 2-3/8"
CRTR4SHLC : 4"

Options
Beam Spread
15° Spot -B15
25° Narrow Flood -B25
40° Flood -B40
60° Wide Flood -B60
Color Temperature
2700K (90 CRI) -T27
2700K (97 CRI) -T27-C971
3000K (90 CRI) -T30
3000K (97 CRI) -T30-C971
3500K (90 CRI) -T35
4000K (90CRI) -T40
5000K (80CRI) -T501
Wattage/Lumens
800lm (10W) CRTR4SHLC10
1400lm (15W) CRTR4SHLC15
Control
Non-Dimming (120V/277V) UE
0-10V Dimming (120V/277V) UE-D10
1%, 0-10V Dimming (120V/277V) UE-D10P1

2568
3852
5136
822
1643
2465
3287
1630
2173
1086
543
974
1299
650
325
CRTR4SHLC15WW-B15-T30UE-D10 (1400lm, 15W, 15°, 3000K)
CRTR4SHLC15WW-B25-T30UE-D10 (1400lm, 15W, 25°, 3000K)
CRTR4SHLC15WW-B40-T30UE-D10 (1400lm, 15W, 40°, 3000K)
CRTR4SHLC15WW-B60-T30UE-D10 (1400lm, 15W, 60°, 3000K)
MULTIPLIERS
CCT
2700K: 0.93
3000K: 1.00